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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/07/15

Tuesday
2024/07/16

Wednesday
2024/07/17

Thursday
2024/07/18

Friday
2024/07/19

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:45pm

Module: GPH105U
Staff: MAREMANE MK
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:45pm

06:15pm

CLASS, 05:45pm-06:45pm

Module: EMG115U
Staff: MOKOANA VN
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

CLASS, 06:45pm-08:45pm

Module: MAS105U
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/07/22

Tuesday
2024/07/23

Wednesday
2024/07/24

Thursday
2024/07/25

Friday
2024/07/26

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm

Module: EMG115U
Staff: MOKOANA VN
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm

Module: CPL105U
Staff: RANKAPOLA ME
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm

Module: 11P105U
Staff: MASETE D
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:15pm

08:45pm

Page 2, published 2024/05/05 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



®
N2
> #._\ Tshwane University
.I. of Technology
We empower people

DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/07/29

Tuesday
2024/07/30

Wednesday
2024/07/31

Thursday
2024/08/01

Friday
2024/08/02

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-06:15pm

Module: GPH105U
Staff: MAREMANE MK
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm

Module: MAS105U
Staff: RANKAPOLA ME
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:15pm

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/08/05

Tuesday
2024/08/06

Wednesday
2024/08/07

Thursday
2024/08/08

Friday
2024/08/09

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm

Module: EMG115U
Staff: MOKOANA VN
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm

Module: CPL105U
Staff: RANKAPOLA ME
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm

Module: 11P105U
Staff: MASETE D
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:15pm

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/08/12

Tuesday
2024/08/13

Wednesday
2024/08/14

Thursday
2024/08/15

Friday
2024/08/16

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:45pm

Module: GPH105U
Staff: MAREMANE MK
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:45pm

06:15pm

CLASS, 05:45pm-06:45pm

Module: EMG115U
Staff: MOKOANA VN
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

CLASS, 06:45pm-08:45pm

Module: MAS105U
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/08/19

Tuesday
2024/08/20

Wednesday
2024/08/21

Thursday
2024/08/22

Friday
2024/08/23

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm

Module: EMG115U
Staff: MOKOANA VN
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm

Module: CPL105U
Staff: RANKAPOLA ME
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm

Module: 11P105U
Staff: MASETE D
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:15pm

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/08/26

Tuesday
2024/08/27

Wednesday
2024/08/28

Thursday
2024/08/29

Friday
2024/08/30

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-06:15pm

Module: GPH105U
Staff: MAREMANE MK
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm

Module: MAS105U
Staff: RANKAPOLA ME
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:15pm

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/09/02

Tuesday
2024/09/03

Wednesday
2024/09/04

Thursday
2024/09/05

Friday
2024/09/06

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm

Module: EMG115U
Staff: MOKOANA VN
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm

Module: CPL105U
Staff: RANKAPOLA ME
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm

Module: 11P105U
Staff: MASETE D
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:15pm

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/09/09

Tuesday
2024/09/10

Wednesday
2024/09/11

Thursday
2024/09/12

Friday
2024/09/13

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:45pm

Module: GPH105U
Staff: MAREMANE MK
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:45pm

06:15pm

CLASS, 05:45pm-06:45pm

Module: EMG115U
Staff: MOKOANA VN
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

CLASS, 06:45pm-08:45pm

Module: MAS105U
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/09/16

Tuesday
2024/09/17

Wednesday
2024/09/18

Thursday
2024/09/19

Friday
2024/09/20

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm

Module: EMG115U
Staff: MOKOANA VN
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm

Module: CPL105U
Staff: RANKAPOLA ME
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm

Module: 11P105U
Staff: MASETE D
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:15pm

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/09/30

Tuesday
2024/10/01

Wednesday
2024/10/02

Thursday
2024/10/03

Friday
2024/10/04

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/10/07

Tuesday
2024/10/08

Wednesday
2024/10/09

Thursday
2024/10/10

Friday
2024/10/11

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm

Module: EMG115U
Staff: MOKOANA VN
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm

Module: CPL105U
Staff: RANKAPOLA ME
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm

Module: 11P105U
Staff: MASETE D
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:15pm

08:45pm

Page 12, published 2024/05/05 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



®
N2
> #._\ Tshwane University
.I. of Technology
We empower people

DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/10/14

Tuesday
2024/10/15

Wednesday
2024/10/16

Thursday
2024/10/17

Friday
2024/10/18

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:45pm

Module: GPH105U
Staff: MAREMANE MK
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:45pm

06:15pm

CLASS, 05:45pm-06:45pm

Module: EMG115U
Staff: MOKOANA VN
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

CLASS, 06:45pm-08:45pm

Module: MAS105U
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/10/21

Tuesday
2024/10/22

Wednesday
2024/10/23

Thursday
2024/10/24

Friday
2024/10/25

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm

Module: EMG115U
Staff: MOKOANA VN
Room: ONLINE - ARC

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm

Module: CPL105U
Staff: RANKAPOLA ME
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm

Module: 11P105U
Staff: MASETE D
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:15pm

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/10/28

Tuesday
2024/10/29

Wednesday
2024/10/30

Thursday
2024/10/31

Friday
2024/11/01

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

CLASS, 04:00pm-06:15pm

Module: GPH105U
Staff: MAREMANE MK
Room: ONLINE - ARC

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm

Module: MAS105U
Staff: RANKAPOLA ME
Room: ONLINE - ARC

08:15pm

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/11/04

Tuesday
2024/11/05

Wednesday
2024/11/06

Thursday
2024/11/07

Friday
2024/11/08

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/11/11

Tuesday
2024/11/12

Wednesday
2024/11/13

Thursday
2024/11/14

Friday
2024/11/15

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/11/18

Tuesday
2024/11/19

Wednesday
2024/11/20

Thursday
2024/11/21

Friday
2024/11/22

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/11/25

Tuesday
2024/11/26

Wednesday
2024/11/27

Thursday
2024/11/28

Friday
2024/11/29

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm
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DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21_Y1_S2_GROUP_DA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday
2024/12/02

Tuesday
2024/12/03

Wednesday
2024/12/04

Thursday
2024/12/05

Friday
2024/12/06

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm
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