



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 2024/07/16 2024/07/17 2024/07/18 2024/07/19 2024/07/15 02:00pm 02:30pm 03:00pm 03:30pm 04:00pm CLASS, 04:00pm-05:45pm Module: GPH105U Staff: MAREMANE MK 04:30pm Room: ONLINE - ARC 05:15pm 05:45pm CLASS, 05:45pm-06:45pm Module: EMG115U Staff: MOKOANA VN 06:15pm Room: ONLINE - ARC 06:45pm CLASS, 06:45pm-08:45pm Module: MAS105U Room: ONLINE - ARC 07:15pm 07:45pm 08:15pm 08:45pm



#### DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS



DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21\_Y1\_S2\_GROUP\_DA

	Monday 2024/07/22	Tuesday 2024/07/23	Wednesday 2024/07/24	Thursday 2024/07/25	Friday 2024/07/26
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm	CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm Module: EMG115U				
04:30pm	Staff: MOKOANA VN Room: ONLINE - ARC				
05:15pm	CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm Module: CPL105U				
05:45pm	Staff: RANKAPOLA ME Room: ONLINE - ARC				
06:15pm					
06:45pm	CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm Module: 11P105U				
07:15pm	Staff: MASETE D Room: ONLINE - ARC				
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





	Monday 2024/07/29	Tuesday 2024/07/30	Wednesday 2024/07/31	Thursday 2024/08/01	Friday 2024/08/02
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm	CLASS, 04:00pm-06:15pm Module: GPH105U				
04:30pm	Staff: MAREMANE MK Room: ONLINE - ARC				
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm	CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm Module: MAS105U				
06:45pm	0				
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 2024/08/05 2024/08/06 2024/08/07 2024/08/08 2024/08/09 02:00pm 02:30pm 03:00pm 03:30pm 04:00pm CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm Module: EMG115U Staff: MOKOANA VN 04:30pm Room: ONLINE - ARC 05:15pm CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm Module: CPL105U Staff: RANKAPOLA ME 05:45pm Room: ONLINE - ARC 06:15pm 06:45pm CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm Module: 11P105U Staff: MASETE D 07:15pm Room: ONLINE - ARC 07:45pm 08:15pm 08:45pm





	Monday 2024/08/12	Tuesday 2024/08/13	Wednesday 2024/08/14	Thursday 2024/08/15	Friday 2024/08/16
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm	CLASS, 04:00pm-05:45pm Module: GPH105U				
04:30pm	Staff: MAREMANE MK Room: ONLINE - ARC				
05:15pm					
05. 15pm					
05:45pm	CLASS, 05:45pm-06:45pm Module: EMG115U				
06:15pm	Staff: MOKOANA VN Room: ONLINE - ARC				
06:45pm	CLASS, 06:45pm-08:45pm Module: MAS105U				
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





	Monday 2024/08/19	Tuesday 2024/08/20	Wednesday 2024/08/21	Thursday 2024/08/22	Friday 2024/08/23
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm	CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm Module: EMG115U				
04:30pm	Staff: MOKOANA VN Room: ONLINE - ARC				
05:15pm	CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm Module: CPL105U				
05:45pm	Staff: RANKAPOLA ME Room: ONLINE - ARC				
06:15pm					
06:45pm	CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm Module: 11P105U				
07:15pm	Staff: MASETE D Room: ONLINE - ARC				
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





	Monday 2024/08/26	Tuesday 2024/08/27	Wednesday 2024/08/28	Thursday 2024/08/29	Friday 2024/08/30
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm	CLASS, 04:00pm-06:15pm Module: GPH105U				
04:30pm	Staff: MAREMANE MK Room: ONLINE - ARC				
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm	CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm Module: MAS105U				
06:45pm					
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					



#### DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS



DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21\_Y1\_S2\_GROUP\_DA

	Monday 2024/09/02	Tuesday 2024/09/03	Wednesday 2024/09/04	Thursday 2024/09/05	Friday 2024/09/06
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm	CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm Module: EMG115U				
04:30pm	Staff: MOKOANA VN Room: ONLINE - ARC				
05:15pm	CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm Module: CPL105U				
05:45pm	Staff: RANKAPOLA ME Room: ONLINE - ARC				
06:15pm					
06:45pm	CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm Module: 11P105U				
07:15pm	Staff: MASETE D Room: ONLINE - ARC				
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 2024/09/13 2024/09/09 2024/09/10 2024/09/11 2024/09/12 02:00pm 02:30pm 03:00pm 03:30pm 04:00pm CLASS, 04:00pm-05:45pm Module: GPH105U Staff: MAREMANE MK 04:30pm Room: ONLINE - ARC 05:15pm 05:45pm CLASS, 05:45pm-06:45pm Module: EMG115U Staff: MOKOANA VN 06:15pm Room: ONLINE - ARC 06:45pm CLASS, 06:45pm-08:45pm Module: MAS105U Room: ONLINE - ARC 07:15pm 07:45pm 08:15pm 08:45pm





	Monday 2024/09/16	Tuesday 2024/09/17	Wednesday 2024/09/18	Thursday 2024/09/19	Friday 2024/09/20
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm	CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm Module: EMG115U				
04:30pm	Staff: MOKOANA VN Room: ONLINE - ARC				
05:15pm	CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm				
05:45pm	Module: CPL105U Staff: RANKAPOLA ME Room: ONLINE - ARC				
06:15pm					
06:45pm	CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm Module: 11P105U				
07:15pm	0				
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





	Monday 2024/09/30	Tuesday 2024/10/01	Wednesday 2024/10/02	Thursday 2024/10/03	Friday 2024/10/04
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm					
04:30pm					
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm					
06:45pm					
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					

#### **DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS**



DIPLOMA IN FIRE TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 2 - 2024 #DPFI21\_Y1\_S2\_GROUP\_DA

	Monday 2024/10/07	Tuesday 2024/10/08	Wednesday 2024/10/09	Thursday 2024/10/10	Friday 2024/10/11
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm	CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm Module: EMG115U				
04:30pm	Staff: MOKOANA VN Room: ONLINE - ARC				
05:15pm	CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm Module: CPL105U				
05:45pm	Staff: RANKAPOLA ME Room: ONLINE - ARC				
06:15pm					
06:45pm	CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm Module: 11P105U				
07:15pm	Staff: MASETE D Room: ONLINE - ARC				
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





	Monday 2024/10/14	Tuesday 2024/10/15	Wednesday 2024/10/16	Thursday 2024/10/17	Friday 2024/10/18
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm	CLASS, 04:00pm-05:45pm Module: GPH105U				
04:30pm	Staff: MAREMANE MK Room: ONLINE - ARC				
05:15pm					
05:45pm	CLASS, 05:45pm-06:45pm Module: EMG115U				
06:15pm	Staff: MOKOANA VN Room: ONLINE - ARC				
06:45pm	CLASS, 06:45pm-08:45pm Module: MAS105U				
07:15pm	Room: ONLINE - ARC				
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 2024/10/22 2024/10/23 2024/10/25 2024/10/21 2024/10/24 02:00pm 02:30pm 03:00pm 03:30pm 04:00pm CLASS, 04:00pm-05:00pm Module: EMG115U Staff: MOKOANA VN 04:30pm Room: ONLINE - ARC 05:15pm CLASS, 05:15pm-06:45pm Module: CPL105U Staff: RANKAPOLA ME 05:45pm Room: ONLINE - ARC 06:15pm 06:45pm CLASS, 06:45pm-08:15pm Module: 11P105U Staff: MASETE D 07:15pm Room: ONLINE - ARC 07:45pm 08:15pm 08:45pm





	Monday 2024/10/28	Tuesday 2024/10/29	Wednesday 2024/10/30	Thursday 2024/10/31	Friday 2024/11/01
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm	CLASS, 04:00pm-06:15pm Module: GPH105U				
04:30pm	Staff: MAREMANE MK Room: ONLINE - ARC				
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
	CLASS, 06:15pm-08:15pm Module: MAS105U				
06:45pm	Staff: RANKAPOLA ME Room: ONLINE - ARC				
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





	Monday 2024/11/04	Tuesday 2024/11/05	Wednesday 2024/11/06	Thursday 2024/11/07	Friday 2024/11/08
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm					
04:30pm					
05:45:					
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm					
06:45pm					
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





	Monday 2024/11/11	Tuesday 2024/11/12	Wednesday 2024/11/13	Thursday 2024/11/14	Friday 2024/11/15
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm					
04:30pm					
05.45					
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm					
06:45pm					
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





	Monday 2024/11/18	Tuesday 2024/11/19	Wednesday 2024/11/20	Thursday 2024/11/21	Friday 2024/11/22
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm					
04:30pm					
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm					
06:45pm					
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





	Monday 2024/11/25	Tuesday 2024/11/26	Wednesday 2024/11/27	Thursday 2024/11/28	Friday 2024/11/29
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm					
04:30pm					
05:45:					
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm					
06:45pm					
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					





	Monday 2024/12/02	Tuesday 2024/12/03	Wednesday 2024/12/04	Thursday 2024/12/05	Friday 2024/12/06
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm					
04:30pm					
05:15pm					
05:45pm					
06:15pm					
06:45pm					
07:15pm					
07:45pm					
08:15pm					
08:45pm					